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1. THURSDAY, 19.08.2021.- COURT 1

TIME

MATCH

STAGE

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

RESULT

17:30

F9

Group B

Chemo profili Zagreb

BHC Zagreb
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2. FRIDAY, 20.08.2021.- COURT 1

TIME

MATCH

STAGE

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

RESULT

9:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

F10

Group B

OVB Beach girls

Westsite Amsterdam

14:20

14:40

M8

Group B

LX50 Handball

Ekoserwis Damy Rade Inowroclaw

15:00

15:20

F12

Group C

LV Sport Multichem Szentendrei NKE

E-ON LadyBugs

15:40

16:00

F3

Group B

OVB Beach girls

Chemo profili Zagreb

16:20

16:40

F4

Group B

Westsite Amsterdam

BHC Zagreb

17:00

17:20

M4

Group B

BHC Zagreb

SC Squadra Buda

17:40

18:00

M3

Group B

Ekoserwis Damy Rade Inowroclaw

BHC Harena

18:20

18:40

F8

Group A

Strandépit6k Girls Beach Handball Club

CAlPlIranhas

19:00

19:20

M15

Group B

LX50 Handball

SC Squadra Buda

19:45

F2

Group A

BHC Dubrava

Sloga Sv. Nedelja
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2. FRIDAY, 20.08.2021.- COURT 2

TIME

MATCH

STAGE

TEAM 1 TEAM 2

RESULT

9:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

CAIPIranhas training

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

M14

Group A

Hir-Sat BHC Camelot/Handball Tilburg

15:40

16:00

F21

Group A

Sloga Sv. Nedelja CAlPIranhas

16:20

16:40

F22

Group A

BHT Ideja Strandépit6k Girls Beach Handball Club

17:00

17:20

M13

Group A

Beach stars BHC Chemo profili Zagreb

17:40

18:00

F17

Group C

E-ON LadyBugs BHC Dubrava 2

18:20

18:40

F18

Group C

BHC DK LV Sport Multichem Szentendrei NKE

19:00

19:20

M9

Group A

Camelot/Handball Tilburg Beach stars BHC

20:00

results available at results.jaruncup.com




results available at results.jaruncup.com

3. SATURDAY, 21.08.2021.- COURT 1

TIME | MATCH| STAGE TEAM 1 TEAM 2 RESULT
8:00

8:20

8:40 F11 Group C BHC Dubrava 2 BHC DK
9:00

9:20 F13 Group A BHC Dubrava Strandépit6k Girls Beach Handball Club
9:40

10:00 M10 | Group A Chemo profili Zagreb BHC Sesvete
10:20

10:40 M6 Group A Beach stars BHC Hir-Sat BHC
11:00

11:20 F20 Group A CAlPIranhas BHC Dubrava
11:40

12:00 M7 Group B BHC Harena BHC Zagreb
12:20

12:40 F16 Group B BHC Zagreb QVB Beach girls
13:00

13:20 M17 | Group A Chemo profili Zagreb Hir-Sat BHC
13:40

14:00 M11 Group B BHC Zagreb LX50 Handball
14:20

14:40 F1 Group A CAlIPIranhas BHT Ideja
15:00

15:20 M18 Group A BHC Sesvete Beach stars BHC
15:40

16:00 M12 | Group B SC Squadra Buda BHC Harena
16:20

16:40 F26 Group Il A2 B1

17:00

17:20 F35 7.-9. A3 B3

17:40

18:00 M21 QF1 A2 B3

18:20

18:40 M22 QF2 B2 A3

19:00

19:20 F27 Group | C1 Al
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3. SATURDAY, 21.08.2021.- COURT 2

TIME | MATCH STAGE TEAM 1 TEAM 2 RESULT
8:00

8:20

8:40 M1 Group A Hir-Sat BHC BHC Sesvete
9:00

9:20 M20 Group B BHC Harena LX50 Handball
9:40

10:00 F14 Group A Sloga Sv. Nedelja BHT Ideja
10:20

10:40 F5 Group C |/ Sport Multichem Szentendrei NK BHC Dubrava 2
11:00

11:20 M19 Group B SC Squadra Buda Ekoserwis Damy Rade Inowroclaw
11:40

12:00 M5 Group A BHC Sesvete Camelot/Handball Tilburg
12:20

12:40 F19 Group A [andépit6k Girls Beach Handball C Sloga Sv. Nedelja
13:00

13:20 F7 Group A BHT Ideja BHC Dubrava
13:40

14:00 F6 Group C E-ON LadyBugs BHC DK

14:20

14:40 F15 Group B Westsite Amsterdam Chemo profili Zagreb
15:00

15:20 M2 Group A Camelot/Handball Tilburg Chemo profili Zagreb
15:40

16:00 M16 Group B Ekoserwis Damy Rade Inowroclaw BHC Zagreb
16:20

16:40 F25 Group | Al B2

17:00

17:20 F31 10.-13. Al B4

17:40

18:00 F30 10.-13. A5 ca

18:20

18:40 F24 Group Il B1 C2

19:00

19:20 F32 10.-13. B4 A5
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4. SUNDAY, 22.08.2021.- COURT 1

TIME | MATCH| STAGE TEAM 1 TEAM 2 RESULT
8:00

8:20

8:40

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00 F23 Group | B2 C1
10:20

10:40 M26 7th A4 B4
11:00

11:20 M27 5th Loser M21 Loser M22
11:40

12:00 F37 SF1 1 Group | 2 Group I
12:20

12:40 F38 SF2 1 Group 2 Group |
13:00

13:20 M23 SF1 Al Winner M22
13:40

14:00 M24 SF2 Bl Winner M21
14:20

14:40 YAC8 Final YAC Al YAC A2
15:45 F40 3rd Loser F37 Loser F38
16:30 F28 Group Il Cc2 A2
17:15 F41 Final Winner F37 Winner F38
18:00 M29 Final Winner M23 Winner M24
19:00 AWARD CEREMONY
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4. SUNDAY, 22.08.2021.- COURT 2

TIME

MATCH

STAGE

TEAM 1 TEAM 2

RESULT

8:00

8:20

8:40

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00

F28

Group Il

C2 A2

10:20

10:40

M25

9th

A5 B5

11:00

11:20

F33

10.-13.

c4 A4

11:40

12:00

F39

Sth

3 Group | 3 Group Il

12:20

12:40

F34

7.-9.

B3 c3

13:00

13:20

F29

10.-13.

B4 C4

13:40

14:00

F36

7.-9.

c3 A3

14:20

14:40
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4. SUNDAY, 22.08.2021.- COURT 3

TIME

MATCH

STAGE

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

RESULT

8:00

8:20

8:40

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00

YAC1

Group

Metalac

10:20

10:40

YAC2

Group

Tenja

Dobova

11:00

11:20

YAC3

Group

Dobova

11:40

12:00

YAC4

Group

Metalac

Tenja

12:20

12:40

YAC5

Group

Dobova

Metalac

13:00

13:20

YAC6

Group

Tenja

13:40

14:00

YAC7

3rd place

YAC A3

YAC A4
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